
Kalamazoo (6-2-2, 1-0-0) -vs- Albion (2-5-1, 0-1-0)
10/05/2021 at Albion (Davis Athletic Complex)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 44:33 (YELLOW), #11 Zabith Wilson (ALB)   94:35 (YELLOW), #5 Mikey Schwartz (KAL)   

Date: 10/05/2021
Attendance: 102
Stadium: Davis Athletic Complex
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
Kalamazoo 0 0 1 1
Albion 0 0 0 0

Kalamazoo 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Houtkooper, Gavin 0 0 0 0 96
DEF 2 Barclay, Travis 0 0 0 0 96
DEF 5 Schwartz, Mikey 2 1 0 0 96
FWD 6 Gillig, Aidan 1 1 1 0 41
MID 8 Yazbeck, Tony 0 0 0 0 54
DEF 10 Farley, Colton 0 0 0 0 96
MID 11 Kearis, Paul 0 0 0 0 96
FWD 14 Romo, Emilio 7 3 0 0 86
MID 16 Yonehara, Shun 1 0 0 0 76
DEF 23 Lynett, Jake 0 0 0 0 51
MID 26 Wallace, Alex 1 1 0 0 83

Substitutes
FWD 4 Buist, Jaden 0 0 0 0 14
DEF 7 Strobel, Hayden 0 0 0 1 35
FWD 13 Alia, Michele 1 0 0 0 35
MID 15 Ewing, Chad 0 0 0 0 32
FWD 18 Brill, Brevin 0 0 0 0 11
DEF 22 Halloran, Colin 1 0 0 0 58

Totals 14 6 1 1 1056

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Houtkooper, Gavin 95:18 0 1

Totals 0 1

Albion 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Favre, Anton 0 0 0 0 96
FWD 2 Lycan, Grady 2 0 0 0 83
MID 4 Jatta, Moses 0 0 0 0 89
MID 8 Moeggenberg, Spencer 1 1 0 0 83
MID 9 Peek, Carter 0 0 0 0 96
FWD 11 Wilson, Zabith 0 0 0 0 96
MID 16 Miller, Nick 3 0 0 0 85
FWD 17 Burnette, Tyler 1 0 0 0 61
FWD 19 Swaton, Brett 0 0 0 0 66
FWD 23 Acosta, Daniel 0 0 0 0 96
MID 33 Folk, Riley 0 0 0 0 96

Substitutes
6 Mullen, John 0 0 0 0 18

FWD 10 Cross, Micah 1 0 0 0 13
MID 12 Zandanga, Thony 0 0 0 0 7
MID 14 Stavros, Brayden 0 0 0 0 22
DEF 15 Hoesli, John 0 0 0 0 8
MID 18 Isaevski, Stefan 0 0 0 0 30
FWD 21 Villarreal, Roberto 0 0 0 0 11

Totals 8 1 0 0 1056

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Favre, Anton 95:18 1 5

Totals 1 5

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
Kalamazoo 8 5 1 14
Albion 5 2 1 8

Saves By Period
Kalamazoo 1 0 0 1
Albion 4 1 0 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 Total
Kalamazoo 2 5 1 8
Albion 1 1 0 2

Fouls By Period
Kalamazoo 4 6 0 10
Albion 6 6 1 13

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

95:18 KAL Aidan Gillig Hayden Strobel
GOAL by KAL Gillig, Aidan Assist by Strobel,
Hayden.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Favre, Anton at goalie for Albion
00:00 Houtkooper, Gavin at goalie for Kalamazoo
02:42 Shot by KAL Romo, Emilio, bottom left, saved by Favre, Anton.
08:50 Foul on Folk, Riley.
09:30 Shot by KAL Schwartz, Mikey.
11:32 Shot by KAL Wallace, Alex, bottom left, saved by Favre, Anton.
14:01 Shot by ALB Miller, Nick, out right.
14:31 Shot by ALB Lycan, Grady.
16:39 Foul on Barclay, Travis.
17:13 Foul on Swaton, Brett.
17:42 Foul on Gillig, Aidan.
19:21 Shot by ALB Moeggenberg, Spencer, top, saved by Houtkooper, Gavin.
20:32 Shot by ALB Miller, Nick, top woodwork.
21:11 Shot by KAL Romo, Emilio, top left, saved by Favre, Anton.
22:15 Shot by ALB Lycan, Grady, out left.
24:14 Foul on Jatta, Moses.
24:56 Shot by KAL Yonehara, Shun, out top.
25:03 Corner kick [25:03].
26:06 KAL substitution: Halloran, Colin for Gillig, Aidan.
26:06 KAL substitution: Ewing, Chad for Lynett, Jake.
26:37 Corner kick [26:37].
29:33 Shot by KAL Romo, Emilio, out top.
30:45 Foul on Burnette, Tyler.
33:14 ALB substitution: Isaevski, Stefan for Burnette, Tyler.
33:14 ALB substitution: Villarreal, Roberto for Swaton, Brett.
34:15 Foul on Jatta, Moses.
38:14 ALB substitution: Stavros, Brayden for Lycan, Grady.
38:14 ALB substitution: Cross, Micah for Miller, Nick.
38:14 KAL substitution: Strobel, Hayden for Yazbeck, Tony.
38:14 KAL substitution: Alia, Michele for Romo, Emilio.
41:06 Foul on Alia, Michele.
41:27 Foul on Kearis, Paul.
42:40 ALB substitution: Zandanga, Thony for Jatta, Moses.
42:40 KAL substitution: Buist, Jaden for Yonehara, Shun.
42:50 Foul on Isaevski, Stefan.
43:42 Corner kick [43:42].
44:33 Yellow card on ALB Wilson, Zabith.
44:34 Shot by KAL Schwartz, Mikey, bottom left, saved by Favre, Anton.
44:47 Shot by KAL Alia, Michele.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
FOR KAL: , #1 Houtkooper, Gavin, #2 Barclay, Travis, #5 Schwartz, Mikey, #6 Gillig, Aidan, #8 Yazbeck, Tony, #10 Farley, Colton,
#11 Kearis, Paul, #14 Romo, Emilio, #16 Yonehara, Shun, #23 Lynett, Jake, #26 Wallace, Alex.

45:00
FOR ALB: , #0 Favre, Anton, #2 Lycan, Grady, #4 Jatta, Moses, #8 Moeggenberg, Spencer, #9 Peek, Carter, #11 Wilson, Zabith,
#16 Miller, Nick, #17 Burnette, Tyler, #19 Swaton, Brett, #23 Acosta, Daniel, #33 Folk, Riley.

45:00 ALB substitution: Lycan, Grady for Stavros, Brayden.
45:00 ALB substitution: Jatta, Moses for Zandanga, Thony.
45:00 ALB substitution: Miller, Nick for Cross, Micah.
45:00 ALB substitution: Burnette, Tyler for Isaevski, Stefan.
45:00 ALB substitution: Swaton, Brett for Villarreal, Roberto.
45:00 KAL substitution: Gillig, Aidan for Halloran, Colin.
45:00 KAL substitution: Yazbeck, Tony for Strobel, Hayden.
45:00 KAL substitution: Romo, Emilio for Alia, Michele.
45:00 KAL substitution: Yonehara, Shun for Buist, Jaden.
45:00 KAL substitution: Lynett, Jake for Ewing, Chad.
49:23 KAL substitution: Strobel, Hayden for Gillig, Aidan.
49:23 KAL substitution: Alia, Michele for Yazbeck, Tony.
49:23 KAL substitution: Ewing, Chad for Yonehara, Shun.
49:23 KAL substitution: Halloran, Colin for Wallace, Alex.
50:41 Corner kick [50:41].
51:26 Shot by ALB Burnette, Tyler, out top.
52:09 Foul on Kearis, Paul.



54:53 Foul on Burnette, Tyler.
56:57 Corner kick [56:57].
58:09 Foul on Burnette, Tyler.
58:35 Foul on Lycan, Grady.
58:49 ALB substitution: Isaevski, Stefan for Swaton, Brett.
60:10 ALB substitution: Mullen, John for Moeggenberg, Spencer.
61:06 Foul on Wallace, Alex.
62:05 KAL substitution: Wallace, Alex for Lynett, Jake.
63:23 KAL substitution: Yonehara, Shun for Ewing, Chad.
64:04 Corner kick [64:04].
65:37 ALB substitution: Hoesli, John for Burnette, Tyler.
66:59 Shot by KAL Romo, Emilio, out top.
68:42 Shot by KAL Romo, Emilio, bottom center, saved by Favre, Anton.
70:10 Foul on Isaevski, Stefan.
71:18 Foul on Alia, Michele.
73:20 ALB substitution: Moeggenberg, Spencer for Miller, Nick.
73:20 ALB substitution: Stavros, Brayden for Hoesli, John.
73:20 KAL substitution: Buist, Jaden for Strobel, Hayden.
73:48 Foul on Buist, Jaden.
73:52 ALB substitution: Swaton, Brett for Isaevski, Stefan.
74:48 ALB substitution: Isaevski, Stefan for Lycan, Grady.
74:48 ALB substitution: Cross, Micah for Swaton, Brett.
76:03 Shot by ALB Cross, Micah.
76:34 Foul on Acosta, Daniel.
77:55 Foul on Halloran, Colin.
78:51 ALB substitution: Miller, Nick for Isaevski, Stefan.
78:51 ALB substitution: Swaton, Brett for Mullen, John.
78:51 KAL substitution: Brill, Brevin for Alia, Michele.
80:33 Corner kick [80:33].
81:14 ALB substitution: Lycan, Grady for Cross, Micah.
82:22 ALB substitution: Zandanga, Thony for Jatta, Moses.
84:01 Foul on Buist, Jaden.
85:20 KAL substitution: Yazbeck, Tony for Buist, Jaden.
85:20 KAL substitution: Gillig, Aidan for Yonehara, Shun.
85:57 Offside against Kalamazoo.
87:48 ALB substitution: Jatta, Moses for Zandanga, Thony.
88:51 Corner kick [88:51].
89:09 Shot by KAL Halloran, Colin.
89:16 Corner kick [89:16].
89:36 Shot by KAL Romo, Emilio, out left.
89:40 KAL substitution: Strobel, Hayden for Gillig, Aidan.
89:58 Shot by KAL Romo, Emilio.
90:00 End of period [90:00].
90:00 Start of OT period [90:00].

90:00
FOR KAL: , #1 Houtkooper, Gavin, #2 Barclay, Travis, #5 Schwartz, Mikey, #8 Yazbeck, Tony, #6 Gillig, Aidan, #10 Farley, Colton,
#11 Kearis, Paul, #14 Romo, Emilio, #16 Yonehara, Shun, #26 Wallace, Alex, #23 Lynett, Jake.

90:00
FOR ALB: , #0 Favre, Anton, #16 Miller, Nick, #4 Jatta, Moses, #19 Swaton, Brett, #9 Peek, Carter, #11 Wilson, Zabith, #8
Moeggenberg, Spencer, #17 Burnette, Tyler, #2 Lycan, Grady, #23 Acosta, Daniel, #33 Folk, Riley.

90:00 ALB substitution: Burnette, Tyler for Stavros, Brayden.
90:00 KAL substitution: Gillig, Aidan for Brill, Brevin.
90:00 KAL substitution: Yonehara, Shun for Strobel, Hayden.
90:00 KAL substitution: Lynett, Jake for Halloran, Colin.
91:08 KAL substitution: Strobel, Hayden for Romo, Emilio.
91:47 Corner kick [91:47].
92:57 Shot by ALB Miller, Nick, out left.
94:35 Yellow card on KAL Schwartz, Mikey.
94:45 Foul on Jatta, Moses.
95:18 GOAL by KAL Gillig, Aidan Assist by Strobel, Hayden.

Kalamazoo 1, Albion 0
95:18 End of period [95:18].


